Catarinense de Velocross - 4@ Etapa
VX3 Nacional Sao Bento do Sul 1,150 Km ..;.;.
Prova 22/8/2010 14:50. . . .

Race (14:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:24:19

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 15:25:43.733 3 1:14.838 +2.186 15:28:15.734
(38) JOAO SILVERIO FRANCENER 2 1:12.132 +1.058 15:26:55.865 4 1:14.035 +1.383 15:29:29.769
1 15:25:37.378 3 1:12.079 +1.005 15:28:07.944 5 1:15.732 +3.080 15:30:45.501
2 1:09.785 +1.734 15:26:47.163 4 1:11.092 +0.018 15:29:19.036 6 1:12.652 15:31:58.153
3 1:08.178 +0.127 15:27:55.341 5 1:12.199 +1.125 15:30:31.235 7 1:13.853 +1.201 15:33:12.006
4 1:08.202 +0.151 15:29:03.543 6 1:11.074 15:31:42.309 8 1:12.860 +0.208 15:34:24.866
5 1:08.051 15:30:11.594 7 1:12.389 +1.315  15:32:54.698 9 1:13.131 +0479  15:35:37.997
6 1:09.581 +1.530 15:31:21.175 8 1:19.137 +8.063 15:34:13.835 10 1:13.904 +1.252 15:36:51.901
7 1:10.269 +2.218 15:32:31.444 9 1:12.117 +1.043 15:35:25.952 11 1:14.967 +2.315 15:38:06.868
8 1:09.103 +1.052 15:33:40.547 10 1:12.842 +1.768 15:36:38.794 12 1:13.250 +0.598 15:39:20.118
9 1:10.269 +2.218 15:34:50.816 11 1:12.139 +1.065 15:37:50.933 13 1:13.701 +1.049 15:40:33.819
10 1:10.247 +2196  15:36:01.063 12 1:12.263 +1.189  15:39:03.196 14 1:13.479 +0.827  15:41:47.298
1 1:10.020 +1.969 15:37:11.083 13 1:12.281 +1.207 15:40:15.477
12 1:09.428 +1.377 15:38:20.511 14 1:11.218 +0.144 15:41:26.695 (212) CLAUDIO JOSE SESTREM
13 1:10.610 +2.559 15:39:31.121 1 15:25:44.804
14 1:19.620 +11.569 15:40:50.741 (914) ADILSON HUBNER 2 1:13.918 15:26:58.722
1 15:25:44.468 3 1:14.491 +0.573 15:28:13.213
(360) ADIR LANGHAMMER 2 1:15.494 +3.991 15:26:59.962 4 1:15.434 +1.516 15:29:28.647
1 15:25:40.216 3 1:14.461 +2.958 15:28:14.423 5 1:22.619 +8.701 15:30:51.266
2 1:09.797 15:26:50.013 4 1:13.607 +2.104  15:29:28.030 6 1:17.518 +3.600  15:32:08.784
3 1.09.848 +0051  15:27:59.861 5 1:12.928 +1.425  15:30:40.958 7 1:16.049 +2.131  15:33:24.833
4 1-10.162 +0365  15:29:10.023 6 1:12.324 +0.821  15:31:53.282 8 1:16.948 +3.030  15:34:41.781
5 1:10.044 +0.247 15:30:20.067 7 1:12.805 +1.302 15:33:06.087 9 1:17.356 +3.438 15:35:59.137
6 1:11.445 +1.648  15:31:31.512 8 1:12.846 +1.343  15:34:18.933 10 1:17.686 +3.768  15:37:16.823
7 1:10.772 +0975  15:32:42.284 9 1:12.197 +0.694  15:35:31.130 1 1:20.488 +6.570  15:38:37.311
8 1:10.664 +0.867 15:33:52.948 10 1:11.503 15:36:42.633 12 1:16.022 +2.104 15:39:53.333
9 1:11.478 +1.681 15:35:04.426 11 1:13.015 +1.512 15:37:55.648 13 1:18.467 +4.549 15:41:11.800
10 1:10.979 +1.182 15:36:15.405 12 1:12.385 +0.882 15:39:08.033
11 1:11.261 +1.464 15:37:26.666 13 1:12.001 +0.588 15:40:20.124 (45) LORIVAL GNEWUCH
12 1:11.883 +2.086 15:38:38.549 14 1:12.385 +0.882 15:41:32.509 1 15:25:38.121
13 1:12.876 +3.079 15:39:51.425 2 1:10.697 15:26:48.818
14 1:14.034 +4.237 15:41:05.459 (8) ADEMAR WERNER BOETTCHER 3 1:12.520 +1.823 15:28:01.338
1 15:25:45.259 4 1:15.563 +4.866 15:29:16.901
(68) VILSON VANDER KLEIN 2 1:15.218 +3.323 15:27:00.477 5 1:16.457 +5.760 15:30:33.358
T 152539461 3 1:14.630 +2.735  15:28:15.107 6 1:19.192 +8.495  15:31:52.550
2 1:12.938 +2.817 15:26:52.399 4 1:14.302 +2.407 15:29:29.409 7 1:20.675 +9.978 15:33:13.225
3 1:10.946 40825  15:28:03.345 5 1:15.617 +3.722  15:30:45.026 8 1:10.192 +8.495  15:34:32.417
4 1:11.206 +1.085 15:29:14.551 6 1:12.418 +0.523 15:31:57.444 9 1:20.092 +9.395 15:35:52.509
5 1:12.656 +2.535 15:30:27.207 7 1:12.442 +0.547 15:33:09.886
6 1:11.019 +0.898 15:31:38.226 8 1:12.790 +0.895 15:34:22.676
7 1:10.121 15:32:48.347 9 1:13.169 +1.274 15:35:35.845
8 1:11.615 +1.494 15:33:59.962 10 1:12.378 +0.483 15:36:48.223
9 1:11.604 +1.483 15:35:11.566 11 1:11.925 +0.030 15:38:00.148
10 1:10.984 +0.863 15:36:22.550 12 1:11.895 15:39:12.043
1 1:11.471 +1.350 15:37:34.021 13 1:12.070 +0.175 15:40:24.113
12 1:12.197 +2.076 15:38:46.218 14 1:13.254 +1.359 15:41:37.367
13 1:14.979 +4.858 15:40:01.197
14 1:17.683 +7.562 15:41:18.880 (93) DELCIO TOMIO
1 15:25:45.447
(16) BRAULIO ANDRADE 2 1:13.502 +0.809 15:26:58.949
1 15:25:41.273 3 1:14.603 +1.910 15:28:13.552
2 1:12.002 +0.731 15:26:53.275 4 1:15.330 +2.637 15:29:28.882
3 1:11.271 15:28:04.546 5 1:13.815 +1.122 15:30:42.697
4 1:11.662 +0.391 15:29:16.208 6 1:12.693 15:31:55.390
5 1:11.530 +0.259 15:30:27.738 7 1:13.422 +0.729 15:33:08.812
6 1:11.321 +0.050 15:31:39.059 8 1:13.418 +0.725 15:34:22.230
7 1:11.750 +0.479 15:32:50.809 9 1:14.717 +2.024 15:35:36.947
8 1:11.578 +0.307 15:34:02.387 10 1:14.505 +1.812 15:36:51.452
9 1:12.693 +1.422 15:35:15.080 11 1:14.334 +1.641 15:38:05.786
10 1:12.610 +1.339 15:36:27.690 12 1:14.025 +1.332 15:39:19.811
11 1:13.834 +2.563 15:37:41.524 13 1:12.728 +0.035 15:40:32.539
12 1:14.834 +3.563 15:38:56.358 14 1:13.252 +0.559 15:41:45.791
13 1:14.733 +3.462 15:40:11.091
14 1:14.033 +2.762 15:41:25.124 (3) MAYSA PIANEZER
1 15:25:48.217
(968) JAIME LISBOA 2 1:12.679 +0.027 15:27:00.896
Orbits
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